PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4480696

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HOTSPUR SPORTS INC	02/10/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AI CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Street Address:	7999 N. FEDERAL HWY
Internal Address:	SUITE 360
City:	BOCA RATON
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33487-1682

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9663203

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)226-0079

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 503-226-1191

Email: patents@aterwynne.com

Correspondent Name: MOLLY EDWARDS, ATER WYNNE LLP

Address Line 1: 1331 NW LOVEJOY STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 900

Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97209

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	108251-0003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MOLLY EDWARDS, IP SPECIALIST
SIGNATURE:	/Molly Edwards/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2017

Total Attachments: 5

source=Al Control Technologies - Florida Articles of Amendment 2.10.17 (changing company name to Al Control#page1.tif

source=Al Control Technologies - Florida Articles of Amendment 2.10.17 (changing company name to Al Control#page2.tif

PATENT 504433995 REEL: 043016 FRAME: 0422

source=Al Control Technologies - Florida Articles of Amendment 2.10.17 (changing company name to Al Control#page3.tif

source=Al Control Technologies - Florida Articles of Amendment 2.10.17 (changing company name to Al Control#page4.tif

source=Al Control Technologies - Florida Articles of Amendment 2.10.17 (changing company name to Al Control#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 043016 FRAME: 0423



February 15, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

AI CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES INC. 7999 N FEDERAL HWY SUITE 360 BOCA RATON, FL 33487-1682US

Re: Document Number P16000001111

The Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of HOTSPUR SPORTS INC which changed its name to AI CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES INC., a Florida corporation, were filed on February 10, 2017.

This document was electronically received and filed under FAX audit number ${\tt H17000040189}$.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6050, the Amendment Filing Section.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 917A00002765

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

PATENT REEL: 043016 FRAME: 0424

H17000040189

D p.3 Process CORETARY OF JUNE SAVIOUS OF CORECTA (IN

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation 2017 FEB 10 AM 8: 25

Hoispur Sports Inc			
	of Corporation as current	v filed with the Florida De	pt. of State)
P16000001111			
	(Document Number o	f Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607 its Articles of Incorporation:	.1006, Florida Statutes, this	Florida Profit Corporation	adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new n	ame of the corporation:		
Al Control Technologies Inc.			The new
name must be distinguishable and cor "Corp" "Inc.," or Co.," or the design word "chartered," "professional associations	nation "Corp," "Inc," or '	'Co". A professional corpo	porated" or the abbreviation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		7999 N Federal Hwy, Su	rite 360
		Boca Raton	
		Florida 33487-1682	
C. Enter new mailing address, if appl (Muiling address MAY BE A POST			
D. If amending the registered agent ar new registered agent and/or the ne	ud/or registered office address	ress in Florida, enter the na ::	ime of the
Name of New Registered Agent NRAI Services, Inc.			
	1200 South Pine Island Ro	pad	
	(Florida sır	ees address,	
New Registered Office Address:	Plantation		, Florida 33324
		(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if c I hereby accept the appointment as regist			ns of the position.
	ervices, Inc.	E94 5000 +01	

Page 1 of 4

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

REEL: 043016 FRAME: 0425

Example:

H170000401893

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officeridirector title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee. C = Chairman or Clerk; CLO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith. SV as an Add.

X_Change	PT .	John Do	<u>oe</u>	
X Remove	$\underline{\mathbf{v}}$	Mike Jo	ones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Sr	nith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>		Name	<u>Address</u>
I)Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
2) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
3) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
4) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
5) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
б) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				

Page 2 of 4

H170000401893

PATENT

REEL: 043016 FRAME: 0426

H170000401893

	amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: ttach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)
·	
16	on amandment avaides for an evaluation venturation or cancellation of issued shares
ır P	an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or enncellation of issued shares, rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
ī,	an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or enncellation of issued shares, rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)
<u>1f</u>	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
ī,	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
<u>1</u> f	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
פ	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
פֿ	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
Ir P	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
If P	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
Ir P	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
ır P	rovisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:

Page 3 of 4

H170000401893

2017 FEB 10 AM 8 25

February 8, 2017	
The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed,	if other than the
upon filing	
Effective date if applicable:	· .
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, t document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	his date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amenda by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	nent(s)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following simust be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s)	
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	·
by	
(voting group)	•
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and share action was not required.	cholder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and sharehold action was not required.	er
February 8 , 2017	
Dated	
Signature	
(By a director, president or other officer — if directors or officers have not selected, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
Christopher Webb	•
(Typed or printed/name of person signing) President	
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	

H170000401893

PATENT

RECORDED: 06/27/2017